JJ. 2-2SR
™)

:

/o1, 2-258
(TYP)

SHOP NOTE:

msrzx TO BE REMOVABLE:

1. ITEM #03 TO BE WELDED
VESSEL 'SHELL.

2. ITEMS #06 TO BE
WELDED TO ITEM #103.

3. ITEM #07 TO BE BOLTED
TO ITEM #106.

4. ITEM #105 WILL NOT BE
WELDED TO ITEM #103.

@g* s

ITEM #106 DET’L

N.T.S.

(2)-13¢ HOLES ON A
253 BCD @ 90° AND 270°

ITEM

(16)-168 HOLES ON A

BILL OF MATERIAL

DESCRIPTION MAT'L

100 |3 PCS|INLET DEFLECTOR =~ 1/4" PL (CUT PER DWG DET'L) SA-36

SUPP'T — 1/4" THK. X 3" WD X 1'-6 11/16" LG SA-516—-70N

101A| 20 |BOLT — 1/2°8 X 1 3/4" LG: EACH C/W (1) NUT, 316 SS
(2) NYLON WASHER, (2) 316 SS WASHER :

102 1 [MISTEX — 6" THK. X 12 #/FTS X 12" 0D (REMOVABLE) 316L SS
THRU. 24" 1D MW) )
103 1| SUPP'T — 12" SCH. STD SMLS PIPE X 7 11/16" LG SA-106-8
104 | 2 |xPM - 34 x 12° 0D SA-36
105 T_| SUPP'T RING — 1/4" THK. X 11 7/8" OD X.7 7/8" ID SA-36
106 1| SUPP'T RING — 1/4" THK. X 16 7/8" OD X 12 7/8" ID SA-36
107 1| SUPP'T RING — 1/4" THK. X 16 7/8" OD X 12 7/8" 1D SA-36
108 |2 PCS| VORTEX PL — 1/4" THK. (CUT PER DWG DET'L) SA~516—70N
109 |1 PC | VORTEX PL — 1/4" THK. (CUT PER DWG DET'L) SA-516-70N
110 |2 PCS{CUP PL - 3/8" THK. (CUT PER DWG DETL) SA—516-70N
111 |1 PC | VORTEX PL — 1/4" THK. (CUT PER DWG DET'L) SA—516—70N
112 |2 PCS| VORTEX PL - 1/4" THK. (CUT PER DWG DET'L) SA—516—-70N
113 |2 PCS|CLIP PL - 3/8" THK. (CUT PER DWG DETL) SA—516—70N |
114 | 4 |BOLT - 1/2% X 1 3/4" LG: EACH C/W (1) NUT, 316 SS
(2) NYLON' WASHER, (2) 316 SS WASHER v =L
115 DAVIT SLEEVE — 2 1/2° SCH. STD SWLS PIPE X CTS. SA-106-8
116 TRING = 2 1/2° SCH. STD. SMLS PIPE X 1° LG SA-106-B
17 DAVIT ARM — 2" SCH, XXH SMLS PIPE X CTS SA—106-8
118 PLATE — 3/4" THK. X 2° WD X 8" LG | sa-38
119 U BAR - 3/4"9 ROUND BAR gasnn S_SHOWN) SA—-36
(120 EYE BOLT — 3/4°9 ROUND BAR (BEND AS SHOWN) SA-36
121 WASHER — 3/4"9 S.S.
| 122 2 _|NUTS - 3/4"¢ 2H
[ 123 1__|HANDLE — 3/4"0 ROUND BAR (BEND AS SHOWN) SA-36
24 | 1 |BLIND END - 1/4" PL X 2 7/8"° OD SA-36
125 | 2

REDI ROD — 3/8°9 X8 1/2° LG: EACH C/W (‘) NUTS, | 316 SS
(2) NYLON -WASHER, (2) 316 SS WASHER .

(16)-169 HOLES ON A
376 BCD STRADDING CENTERLINE

o
376 BCD STRADDING CENTERLINE /_l

202 D

(2)-13¢ HOLES ON A
253 BCD @ 90" AND 270" l

\- 426 0D
180"

ITEM #107 DET’L

N.TS.

202 0

105 DET'L

N.T.S.

ORBAN INDUSTRIES LTD.
———— CALGARY, ALBERTA

THIS DWG. TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH DWG. 03-070—A. [Orawiov: KS DATE: 03—05-09
'CHECKED BY: ET SCALE: 1:30

01-22-118-07 W6M

1524mm 0D X 6706mm S/S X 5102 kPag X 38°C X 3.2mm CA

INLET SEPARATOR - V-100 (SOUR SERVICE)

KS | 03-05-09

[ 0\ [ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION
REV. DESCRIPTION

APP'D| _DATE _|BY| DATE

APACHE CANADA LTD. [03-070-A1 I'uz

PROJECT CO-ORDINATOR CHECKED: | DATE:

BY:

c/o_ MILLENIA RESOURCES CONSULTING




B
§]f ©

TEM 13 DET’

(2) REQD - N.TS.

ITEM #1 10 DET’L
(2) REQD - N.T.S.

N3 VORTEX BREAKER DET'L
(1) REQD - N.TS.

N4 VORTEX BREAKER DE

(1) REQ'D — N.TS.

SHOP NOTE:
1. INLET DIVERTER (nzu #100)
TO BE REMOVABLE
2. BACKWELD NUTS ONTO
ITEM #101.
N1
305 N1
2241 1 254 | 254
[ . . l_"‘"—l]
1
l . 1 i (4)-13¢ X 32 LG @ ol 2-25R \ 5 1
' ) /- BOLTS 316SS C/W ONE NUT EA. (1) s
0 | 777 A Z l
l’ ” ' & o
2.
> ,_p1 @

INLET DEFLI:]SCIOR DET'L
N.T.S.

104
()

MISTEX SUPPORT DI

N.T.S.

(1) REQD

TIME CARD
03-070-HS




